51190865 [WJAM

CAUTION. Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warrantes, including merchantability and littless, are excluded

THE GRANTOR, since remarried	ELVA MC ELROY, divorced and not	89153001
	Hazel	
of the Village	of Crest County of Cook	_
State ofIllino	ois for and in consideration o	
	(\$10.00)	
other good and CONVEYS and W	valuable consideration in hand paid	•
` <b>{</b>		
DAVID M. EVANS, and FELICIA R.		
•	Apt. A201, Richton Park, IL 60	471 (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)
	MES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)	
not in Tenancy in C County ofCook	ommon, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following in the State of Illinois, to wit:	lowing described Real Estate situated in the
	est addition to pacesetter knol	
	L SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAS N 3f, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 1	
	IDIAL, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS	3, EAST OF THE THIRD
P.I.N. 28-36-	104-045	
<i>,</i> <b>i</b>	0.5	. pept—01 щ \$12.0
		T#4444 TRAN 6293 04/07/89 11:51:80
		#9355 # D . * #33001
		COOK COUNTY RECORDER
	Cooperation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	4	
<del>V</del>		
}		
/ ?	0,	
•	4	
hereby releasing and	waiving all rights under and by virtue of the	to mestead Exemption Laws of the State of
Illinois. TO HAVE A	ND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy i	n common, but in joint tenancy forever.
	DATED this	3/2 day of March 1977
j		
PLEASE LC	ly no box (SEAL)	(SEAL)
PRINT OR ELV	A MC ELROY	
TYPE NAME(S)	(SEAL)	89153601 (SEAL)
BELOW SIGNATURE(S)		
010(11(0) 2,		4/000
	Cook	the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for
State of Illinois, Count	said County, in the State afore	said. DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
	ELVA MC ELROY, divorced and	
		erson whose nameis subscribed
IMPRESS	personally known to me to be the same p	pefore me this day in person, and acknowl-
SEAL	edged that She signed, scaled and de	elivered the said instrument as her
HERE		d purposes therein set forth, including the
	release and waiver of the right of homest	ead.
	- 1	m 50 111 111
Given under my hand a	and official seal, this	day of Mer, (4 1907)
	Feb. 18 1090 (4	read the dealers
Commission expires	<u> </u>	NOVARY PUBLIC
This instrument was pre-	epared by STUART Z. LINDENBERG, LTD	2.3715 W. 216th St. Matteaon, It
		ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:
,	<b>`</b>	17811 Grandview Drive
	(Name)	Hazel Crest, IL 60429
MAIL TO: {	}	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.
	(Address)	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
\	(City, State ang 20)	DAVID M. EVANS
a	Ara/	17811 Grandview Dr., Hazel Crest, IL 60429
OR RECORDER'S O	FFICE BOX NO.	(Activous)

## COPY UNOFFICIAL

Warranty Deed MONDOM TO INDIVIDUAL

70

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office 63153001

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS